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Head Coach:   
Assistants:   
                            
                                                                                                                                                               

 

 

*Region Games 

Home games in BOLD 

DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME LEAVE TIME 

November 10 Thursday Central GA Central GA 3:00; 4:00 12:00 

November 14 Monday Crisp Crisp 6:00; 7:00 4:00 

*November 29 Tuesday Fullington SCA 4:00; 5:00  

December 1 Thursday St. Teresa’s St. Teresa’s 5:30; 6:30 Meet there 

December 9 Friday Central GA SCA 3:00; 4:00  

December 13 Tuesday Byne SCA 6:00; 7:00  

December 15 Thursday SGA SGA 4:00; 5:00 2:00 

December 30 Friday 
Crisp  

(tentative scrimmage) 
SCA TBA 

 

*January 5 Thursday 
Community Christian 

Academy 
SCA 6:00; 7:00 

 

*January 12 Thursday 
Community Christian 

Academy 
SCA 6:00; 7:00 

 

*January 19 Thursday Fullington Fullington B 5:00; G 6:00 2:45 

January 23 Monday Byne Byne 6:00; 7:00 Meet there 

January 26-28 Thurs-Sat Macon Tournament Central GA TBA TBA 

January 30 Monday St Teresa’s SCA 6:00; 7:00  

February 2-4 Thurs-Sat Sectionals TBA   

February 11 Sat 
Final 4 and 

Championship 
TBA  
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